Welcome to a Silent World!
POWERBOX OFI700A / OFI1200A
→ Conduction cooling
→ Fanless
→ 700W & 1200W units
→ Paralleling up to 9720W
→ Low profile 1U Height
→ COSEL TUNS module implemented.
→ Eliminate design time of conduction cooled Power Supply.
→ Wide operating temperature with conduction cooling (-40 to 95°C)
→ Universal input (OFI700A:85-264Vac, OFI1200A:85-305Vac)
→ CVCC operation (OFI1200A only)
→ Wide range adjustment from zero volt (OFI1200A only)
→ UL62368-1 approved
→ CE and UKCA marking
→ Designed by POWERBOX (A Cosel Group Company) / Made in Sweden
POWERBOX Europe HQ
Powerbox International AB
Västberga Allé 36A, 5tr
126 30 HÄGERSTEN, SWEDEN
Phone: + 46 (0)158 703 00
Email: info.se@prbx.com
POWERBOX North America
Powerbox USA, Inc.
783 Route 3A, Unit A #5
Bow, NH 03304, USA
Phone: +1 (603) 361-4509
Email: info.us@prbx.com
POWERBOX  Asia
Powerbox Power Supply (Kunshan) Co.,Ltd
No.579 QianJin Road, Room 1604
Kunshan Development Zone
JiangSu province, China, 215300
Phone: + 86-512-57720011
Email: info.cn@prbx.com
Fax: + 86-512-57720119